
CIVEIS CRIMINAIS TOTAL

1º PATRICIA CHACON DE OLIVEIRA LOUREIRO ITAPIRANGA 521 23 544

2º ANTÔNIO  CARLOS M. BEZERRA JÚNIOR ANORI 137 14 151

3º JOANA DOS SANTOS MEIRELLES BARCELOS 66 82 148

4º ALDRIN HENRIQUE DE CASTRO RODRIGUES PARINTINS  JE 54 82 136

5º ANA LORENA TEIXEIRA GAZZINEO ITACOATIARA 1ª VARA 121 0 121

6º ÁUREA LINA GOMES DE ARAÚJO ALVARAES 75 37 112

7º DINAH CÂMARA FERNANDES DE SOUZA LABRÉA 105 0 105

8º ONILDO SANTANA DE BRITO URUCARÁ 30 65 95

9º ANTÔNIO ITAMAR DE SOUZA GONZAGA PARINTINS  3ª VARA 69 24 93

10º TÂNIA MARA GRANITO SÃO GABRIEL DA CACHOEIRA 53 40 93

ACORDOS
PATRICIA CHACON DE OLIVEIRA LOUREIRO 544

ANTÔNIO  CARLOS M. BEZERRA JÚNIOR 151

JOANA DOS SANTOS MEIRELLES 148

ALDRIN HENRIQUE DE CASTRO RODRIGUES 136

ANA LORENA TEIXEIRA GAZZINEO 121

ÁUREA LINA GOMES DE ARAÚJO 112

DINAH CÂMARA FERNANDES DE SOUZA 105

ONILDO SANTANA DE BRITO 95

ANTÔNIO ITAMAR DE SOUZA GONZAGA 93

TÂNIA MARA GRANITO 93
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CIVEIS CRIMINAIS TOTAL

1º B. DO ACRE REYSON DE SOUZA E SILVA 154 154 308

2º MANACAPURU  JE CELSO ANTUNES DA SILVEIRA FILHO 222 76 298

3º ITACOATIARA  1ª VARA ANA LORENA TEIXEIRA GAZZINEO 245 0 245

4º ANORI ANTÔNIO CARLOS MARINHO 184 24 208

5º ITACOATIARA  JE ANA LORENA TEIXEIRA GAZZINEO 76 123 199

6º PARINTINS  JE ALDRIN HENRIQUE DE CASTRO RODRIGUES 84 96 180

7º ALVARÃES ÁUREA LINA GOMES DE ARAÚJO 92 64 156

8º PRES. FIGUEIREDO ANA PAULA DE M.BRAGA 67 86 153

9º BORBA ELIEZER FERNANDES JÚNIOR 47 61 108

10º URUCARÁ ONILDO SANTANA DE BRITO 28 59 87

TOTAL 
B. DO ACRE REYSON DE SOUZA E SILVA 308

MANACAPURU  JE CELSO ANTUNES DA SILVEIRA FILHO 298

ITACOATIARA  1ª VARAANA LORENA TEIXEIRA GAZZINEO 245

ANORI ANTÔNIO CARLOS MARINHO 208

ITACOATIARA  JE ANA LORENA TEIXEIRA GAZZINEO 199

PARINTINS  JE ALDRIN HENRIQUE DE CASTRO RODRIGUES 180

ALVARÃES ÁUREA LINA GOMES DE ARAÚJO 156

PRES. FIGUEIREDOANA PAULA DE M.BRAGA 153

BORBA ELIEZER FERNANDES JÚNIOR 108

URUCARÁ ONILDO SANTANA DE BRITO 87
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